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Part code

25050311F

25050312F

25050313F

25050314F

25050315F

LC
daN

200

200

200

200

200

Cambuckle lashings 25mm LC 200 daN

Product information

<p Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Cambuckle lashing is a versitile strap with a hefty buckle cast in zinc
Material: Polyester & Steel

Marking: According to standard, according to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Maximum allowable webbing elongation 5%

Length Width
m
2 25
3 25
4 25
5 25
6 25

Design

Endless
Endless
Endless
Endless

Endless

Colour

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green
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