

Cambuckle lashings 25mm LC 200 daN

Product information



Cambuckle lashing is a versatile strap with a hefty buckle cast in zinc

Material: Polyester & Steel

Marking: According to standard, according to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Maximum allowable webbing elongation 5%

Part code	LC daN	Length m	Width mm	Design	Colour
25050311F	200	2	25	Endless	Green
25050312F	200	3	25	Endless	Green
25050313F	200	4	25	Endless	Green
25050314F	200	5	25	Endless	Green
25050315F	200	6	25	Endless	Green